Current  ratio Acc.Class Burden
(A) (%) (VA) OD (max) ID (max) H (max)
CTE55-71-201-31L 200/5 ±1% 1
CTE55-71-301-31L 300/5 ±1% 2.5
CTE55-71-401-31L 400/5 ±1% 5
CTE55-71-501-31L 500/5 ±1% 8
CTE55-71-601-31L 600/5 ±1% 12.5
CTE55-71-801-31L 800/5 ±1% 20
   1. Frequency band :50Hz~60Hz.   Current ratio : Primary / Secondary Current.
   2. Operating temperature: -20℃~65℃.   Burden : Loaded Resistances.
   3. Storage temperature: -25℃~85℃.
   4. Ambient for the subject transformer:  -5℃~40℃ .
   5. Rated system voltage: 380V AC.
   6. All urrent and voltage refer to rms value.
   7. RoHS compliant.
   8. Isolated voltage : 2500V AC.
   9. Product parts meet CE requirements.
 CTE55-71 Series
Part No.
mm/inch
Remark: Definition:
30.5
1.20
71.0
2.80
102.0
4.02
ECOM INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD